Educate Yourself for Smart Health Decisions

As your own health advocate, it’s important to educate yourself about the supplements and medications you may take. Femmerol’s 11 plant-derived ingredients offer a safe choice to help manage menopause symptoms daily, with the effectiveness of its propriety blend proven in a clinical setting.

For more details on the criteria and methodology of the clinical trial, you can download the full summary of the analysis and results.

Femmerol Clinical Trial

Yes, Femmerol has been tested in a double-blind study. And, yes, it has been proven effective. In keeping with our commitment to excellence, our product has undergone clinical studies and received rave reviews from participants.

Abstract of Clinical Trial

In 2002, the doctors from the Independent Medical Research Center in Bangor, Maine, conducted an IRB-approved, randomized, placebo-controlled, double-blind trial, designed and executed to measure the effectiveness of Femmerol. In this study, fifty (50) women were qualified as suffering from moderate-to-severe menopausal symptoms, including, but not limited to: hot flashes, night sweats, cramping, excessive mood swings, depression, or difficulty sleeping. Although randomized by symptom, roughly sixty percent (60%) of all participants were given Femmerol and forty percent (40%) were given a placebo.

To quote the clinical trial: “The efficacy of Femmerol, with respect to the summary outcome variable, was demonstrated in that all of the subjects (100%) taking the actual product reported some level of improvement in their symptoms, while [only] sixty-eight percent (68.4%) of those on placebo reported a similar level of relief. This different was highly statistically different (p<0.002).”

DOWNLOAD CLINICAL STUDY

Restore Your Balance with Femmerol

ORDER NOW